
 
 

Democrats Who Have Not Yet Co-Sponsored of the ERA Joint Resolu?on 7/22/25 

Democra(c Members of the House of Representa(ves who are not yet co-sponsors of the ERA Joint Resolu(on (H.J. Res. 80).  
Members in italic font are first-term members.  All others sponsored this resolu(on in the 118th Congress. 
 

Representa)ve Name Congressional 
District Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email 

Open Seat AZ-07    
Josh Harder CA-09 Ata Khan 202-225-4540 ata.khan@mail.house.gov 
Nancy Pelosi CA-11 McKenzie Fields 202-225-4965 mckenzie.fields@mail.house.gov 
Adam Gray CA-13 Ben Rodriquez 202-225-1947 ben.rodriguez@mail.house.gov 
Sam Liccardo CA-16 Andrew Barillas 202-225-8104 andrew.barillas@mail.house.gov 
Zoe Lofgren CA-18 Arlet Abrahamain 202-225-3072 arlet.abrahamain@mail.house.gov 
George Whitesides CA-27 Shaefer Bagwell 202-225-1956 shaefer.bagwell@mail.house.gov 
Mark Takano CA-39 Adrienne Castro 202-225-2305 adrienne.castro@mail.house.gov 
Derek Tran CA-45 JusTn Maturo 202-225-2415 jusTn.maturo@mail.house.gov 
J. Luis Correa CA-46 Rene Munoz 202-225-2965 rene.munoz@mail.house.gov 
Dave Min CA-47 Mitch Heidenreich 202-225-5611 heidenreich@mail.house.gov 
Mike Levin CA-49 Ali Feinswog 202-225-3906 alison.feinswog@mail.house.gov 
Darren Soto FL-09 Andrea Valdes Valderrama 202-225-9889 andrea.valdes@mail.house.gov 
Jared Moskowitz FL-23 Morgan Cintron 202-225-3001 morgan.cintron@mail.house.gov 
Sanford Bishop GA-02 Julian Johnson 202-225-3631 julian.johnson@mail.house.gov 
Jill Tokuda HI-02 Ben Chao 202-225-4906 ben.chao@mail.house.gov 
Lauren Underwood IL-14 Caroline Paris 202-225-2976 caroline.paris-behr@mail.house.gov 
Jake Auchincloss MA-04 Merrilee Rogers 202-225-5931 merrilee.rogers@mail.house.gov 
Katherine Clark MA-05 Ashley Bykerk 202-225-2836 ashley.bykerk@mail.house.gov 
Stephen Lynch MA-08 Bruce Fernandez 202-225-8273 bruce.fernandez@mail.house.gov 
Hillary Scholten MI-03 Rachel Kline 202-225-3831 rachel.e.kline@mail.house.gov 
Kelly Morrison MN-03 Griffin Wong 202-225-2871 griffin.wong@mail.house.gov 
Bennie Thompson MS-02 Deidre Alexander 202-225-5876 deidre.alexander@mail.house.gov 
Steven Horsford NV-04 Sheyla Marimon 202-225-9894 sheyla.marimon@mail.house.gov 
Hakeem S. Jeffries NY-08 Zach Lobel 202-225-4700 zachary.lobel@mail.house.gov 
Patrick Ryan NY-18 Julianne Aldous 202-225-5614 julianne.aldous@mail.house.gov 
Marcy Kaptur OH-09 Margaret McInnis 202-225-4146 margaret.mcinnis@mail.house.gov 
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Val Hoyle OR-04 Sean Higgins 202-225-6416 sean.higgins@mail.house.gov 
Andrea Salinas OR-06 Ben Owens 202-225-5643 benjamin.owens@mail.house.gov 
Chrissy Houlahan PA-06 Emma Zafran 202-225-4315 emma.zafran@mail.house.gov 
Pablo José Hernández PR-AL Danny Ruiz 202-225-2615 danny.ruiz@mail.house.gov 
Seth Magaziner RI-02 Emily Mercado 202-225-2735 emily.mercado@mail.house.gov 
James Clyburn SC-06 Barve`a Singletary 202-225-3315 barve`a.singletary@mail.house.gov 
Steve Cohen TN-09 Reisha Buster 202-225-3265 reisha.buster@mail.house.gov 
Open Seat TX-18    
Henry Cuellar TX-28 Patrick O’Connor 202-225-1640 patrick.oconnor2@mail.house.gov 
Julie Johnson TX-32 Carlie Tianello 202-225-2231 carlie.Tanello@mail.house.gov 
Robert “Bobby” Scott VA-03 Paige Schwartz 202-225-8351 paige.schwartz@mail.house.gov 
Stacey Plaskett VA-AL Paige Clarke 202-225-1790 paige.clarke@mail.house.gov 
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